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Women / XS / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 HGC SS 181.150 43.775 46.250 46.100 45.025
11 1 1

529 Victoria Scott 9.400 9.200 9.6009.050
528 Susannah Munro 9.375 9.250 9.5759.450
434 Presely Houck 8.900 9.350 8.5009.525
530 Naomi Dewhurst 8.800 9.450 9.3009.425
531 Haley Johnson 7.300 9.000 8.0508.650

2 American Gym Acad SS 153.000 38.050 39.325 38.375 37.250
22 2 2

422 Jayden Mims 9.700 9.775 9.3009.175
421 Jordan Mims 9.600 9.850 9.5509.700
420 Katie Neeley 9.550 9.825 9.1009.700
518 Lexi Martin 9.200 9.875 9.3009.800

3 Classic SS 148.600 37.525 36.475 37.825 36.775
33 4 3

433 Hailey Hickman 9.725 9.575 9.4509.800
432 Lauren Garcia 9.650 9.300 9.5009.200
525 Izzy Pagliaccio 9.600 8.400 8.9009.525
431 Giselle Rojas 8.550 9.200 8.9259.300

4 Maximum Conroe SS 145.675 34.700 38.275 36.850 35.850
44 3 4

449 Katie Leggett 9.150 9.450 9.0009.250
451 Piper Stout 8.900 9.475 8.5009.375
450 Gabi Harris 8.500 9.600 9.0509.000
448 Chiara Garcia 8.150 9.750 9.3009.225

5 Iarov Elite SS 104.275 23.550 28.000 25.975 26.750
56 5 6

534 Sarah Jennings 8.200 9.500 9.1008.050
533 Abigail Jennings 7.850 9.450 8.7508.700
532 Chloe Caldwell 7.500 9.050 8.9009.225

6 Alamo Heights SS 103.100 24.800 25.750 28.000 24.550
65 6 5

509 Madeline Pieper 8.500 9.050 7.9509.550
402 Sophia Johnson 8.300 8.600 8.2509.250
401 Alexandra Johnson 8.000 8.100 8.3509.200
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7 Sugar Land SS 73.525 18.250 18.750 18.725 17.800
77 7 7

551 Rachel Pittman 9.150 9.150 8.7509.100
550 Abby Lodico 9.100 9.600 9.0509.625
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